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Senator Wyden’s Office

Trevor Jones, Legislative Aide

trevor_jones@wyden.senate.gov
221 Dirksen Senate Office Bldg

Washington, DC  20510

202-224-5244
Senator Merkley’s Office

Jamie Moore, Legislative Aide
Jamie_moore@merkley.senate.gov
313 Hart Senate Office Bldg

Washington, DC  20510

202-224-3753
202-228-3997 (fax)

Congressman Blumenauer’s Office

Paul Balmer, Legislative Assistant 

paul.balmer@mail.house.gov
1111 Longworth House Office Bldg

Washington, DC  20515

 (202) 225-4811

Congressman Bonamici’s Office
Allison Smith, Legislative Assistant
allison.smith@mail.house.gov
439 Cannon House Office Bldg

Washington, DC  20515

202-225-0855
202-225-9497 (fax)
Congressman DeFazio's Office

Brittany Lundberg, Legislative Assistant

brittany.lundberg@mail.house.gov
2134 Rayburn House Office Bldg

Washington, DC  20515

202-225-6416

202-226-3493 (fax)

Congressman Schrader’s Office

Zachary Stokes, Legislative Assistant
zach.stokes@mail.house.gov
2431 Rayburn House Office Bldg

Washington, DC  20515

(202) 225-5711
(202) 225-5699 (fax)

Congressman Walden's Office

Nolan Ahern, Legislative Assistant
nolan.ahern@mail.house.gov
2185 Rayburn Bldg

Washington, DC  20515

(202) 225-6730
(202) 225-5774 (fax)


